CORRECTED

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02)	LLS Patent and Dagemark Unice 1		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	TS ONLY		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	V V V		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Konami Corporation	Name: Konami Corporation		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(\$) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes VNo	4-1, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyodaku		
Nature of conveyance:	Tokyo 100-6330, Japan		
Assignment Merger	Street Address:		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Other Change of Address of Assignee			
	City:State:Zip:		
05/09/2003 Execution Date:	<u>_</u>		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new ap	plication, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)			
09/730,927 Additional numbers	altached? Yes V No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	e 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed: Gregory P. LaPointe	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{20.00}		
Name: Gregory P. LaPointe	· }		
Bachman & LaPointe, P.C. Internal Address:	Enclosed		
Suite 1201	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: 900 Chapel Street	· ·		
Quiqui Addioss	02-0184		
	-		
City: New Haven State: CT Zip: 06510			
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.			
	05/06/2004		
Gregory P. LaPointe Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 6		
	with required cover sheet information to:		

lail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	4 A JA A JA B LA	
T 100EE/	9125	
Tab settings → → ▼ 102005 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents of copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): 5.12.03	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:	
Kondan corporation -	Internal Address:	
·		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🌠 No	4-1, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyodaku	
	Tokyo 100-6330, Japan	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
🖫 Assignment 🔲 Merger		
Security Agreement 🖳 Change of Name	K 74 5	
Other Change of Address of Assignee		
1	City:State:Zip:	
Execution Date: 519 03	City:State:Zip:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:	
	B, Patent No.(s)	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		
09/730,729	I A Charles White	
Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes XX No	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Name: Gregory P. LaPointe		
Internal Address: Bachman & LaPointe, P.C.	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Suite 1201	Addionized to be straight a separate	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 900 Chapel Street	02-0184	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
City: New Haven State: CT Zip: 06510		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	The state of the s	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	May 9, 2003	
Gregory P. LaPointe) Signature Date	
Name of Person Signing	ver sheet, attachments, and documents: 3	
Malf decuments to be recorded W	ith required cover speet unormadon to.	
TOWN 4 AAAAAAZ AG73A79G Commissioner of Patents	& Trademarks, Box Assignments	

5/13/2003 GTON11

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014604 FRAME: 0644

4	FORM 16-9	10-01
(Rel.7710/9	8 Pub.601)	
:		
•		
	00-737	PATENT
Practi	itioner's Docket No	ALLICE ALLICE
	IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND	TRADEMARK OFFICE
	application of Kazuhiro Kusuda et	al.
K∑X In	o. 730 927 Group No.:	3714
Αr	pplication No.: 9/ 730,927 Group No.: percentage 6, 2000 Examiner GAMING MACHINE AND OPERATION METHORS	A. J. Capron
Fil		DO THERES ON
	or. issued:	
☐ Pa	atent No.*:	
		e de la majorenance
*NO7	TE: Insert names(s) of inventor(s) and title also for patent. W	here change is with respect to a maintaine solution and add Box M. Fee to address.
	tee payment, also miser approduct.	
	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF	ASSIGNEE
	·- ·· • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. F	Particulars of assignment	. —
An	assignment has been recorded in the Patent an	d Trademark Office for this kine inter-
on	December 6, 2000	
O.,	Reel 011338	
	Frame0105	
	v Comporation	
by _	/hme or nont name vi o	ssignee)
NO	TE: When requesting correction or updating of a previously reel and frame number of that document will greatly published September 30, 1986, (1070 O.G. 47 to 59 and 1986).	at 53).
	(if available, the PTO finds it useful if a copy	of the assignment is also sent)
	A copy of the recorded assignment	is attached.
_	Old address	
73	he old address for the assignee is shown to be	<u>:</u>
•	3-1. Toranomon 4-chome, Millatorku	
	Tokyo 105-6021, Japan	•
	•	

3. New address

Please record the following new address for the assignee:

4-1, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyodaku Tokyo 100-6330, Japan

(Change of Address of Assignee [16-9]-page 1 of 2)

. . . .

Payment of fee

NOTE: See 37 C.F.R. § 1.21(h).

Please refer to the "ASSIGNMENT (DOCUMENT) COVER SHEET," to which this paper is attached.

5. Change of patent maintenance fee address

(complete, if applicable)

	the transportance is to be sent regarding patent
\Box	A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patern.
ليا	A change of address to which contemporary sent separately.
	maintenance lees for the parent many

6.	Signature	φf	authorized	person
----	-----------	----	------------	--------

Kagehiko KOZUKI

(type or print name of person authorized to sign on behalf of assignee)

Representative Director

Title of person authorized to sign err behalf of assignee

NOTE: A change of address of the assignee will be entered by the PTQ on authorization by the attorney alone.

SIGNATURE OF PRACTITIONER LaPointe

Reg. No.: 38,395

Gregbry-P

(type or print name of practitioner) Bachman & LaPointe, P.C.

Tel. No.: (203) 777-6628

Suite 1201

P.O. Address 900 Chapel Street

Customer No.:

New Haven, CT 06510

(Change of Address of Assignee [16-9]-page 2 of 2)

(Rc177—10/98 Pub.605)

FORM 16-9

RECORDED: 05/06/2004

REEL: 014604 FRAME: 0646